
Spring 2017 Office hours and contacts

MAC LAB (first floor, next to the library)

  

N.B. your VIUcard is required to access

  

        

Luca Pes

Director of the School of Humanities and Social Sciences
Office Room:  7-S
Office telephone: 041 2719535
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 14.00-15.00 or by appointment
Email: luca.pes@univiu.org
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Yannick Lung
Office Room:  7-P
Office telephone: 041 2719532
Office Hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 15.00-16.00
Email:  yannick.lung@u-bordeaux.fr

  

Kate Elwood
Office Room:  7-R
Office telephone: 041 2719518
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 10.45-11.45
Email:  kate@waseda.jp

  
    

Günter Zöller
Office Room:  7-T
Office telephone: 041 2719534
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 12.30-13.30
Email:  zoeller@lmu.de
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Martin Eisner
Office Room:  7-U
Office telephone: 041 2719533
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 12.45-13.45
Email:  martin.eisner@duke.edu

  
      

  

CORRIDOR 7 on the GROUND FLOOR (next to the stairs to the library)

  

        

Kirill Borisov / Yulia Vymyatnina
Office Room: 7-B
Office telephone: 041 2719554
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 14.00-15.00
Email: kirill@eu.spb.ru  / 
yv@eu.spb.ru
 

Jennifer Thorburn
Office Room: 7-C
Office telephone: 041 2719553
Office hours: Tuesday, 14.00-16.00
Email: jennifer.thorburn@unil.ch
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Jeffrey Bloechl
Office Room:  7-E
Office telephone: 041 2719520
Office hours:  Tuesday and Thursday, 12.00-13.00
Email:  bloechl@bc.edu   

Elena Ostanel
Office Room: 7-F
Office telephone: 041 2719546 
Office Hours: Monday and Wednesday, 15.00-16.00
Email: ostanel@iuav.it

  
    

Laura Cipriani
Office Room: 7-F
Office telephone: 041 2719546 
Office Hours: Tuesday, 15.00-17.00
Email: ciprianilaura@gmail.com   

Lorenzo Perilli
Office Room: 7-F
Office telephone: 041 2719546 
Office hours: Monday 16.45-18.45 (Orientation Week: 15.30-17.30)
Email: lorenzo.perilli@uniroma2.it

  
    

Sara De Vido
Office Room: 7-G
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Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Monday and Wednesday, 14.00-15.00
Email: sara.devido@unive.it

  

Margherita Turvani: margheri@iuav.it
Matteo Basso: basso.matt@libero.it
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 16.00-17.00

  
    

Monica Centanni / Elisa Bastianello
Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Tuesday, 10.00-11.00 or by appointment
Email: centanni@iuav.it  / 
bastiane@iuav.it

  

Sonia Silvestri
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Office Room: 7-G
Office telephone: 041 2719573
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 10.45-11.45
Email: sonia.silvestri@duke.edu

  
      

  

FIRST FLOOR, CORRIDOR 6 before the Classrooms (9A/9C/9D) and CORRIDOR 5

  

        

Massimo Brunzin: brunzin@istitutovenezia.com

Giacomo Ferro: giacomoferro.gf@gmail.com

Ivan Lo Giudice: i.logiudice@outlook.com
Office Room: 6-G

Office telephone: 041 2719576
Office hours: Monday to Thursday, 9.00-9.15 and 10.45-11.00
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Ilda Mannino
Office Room: 5-R
Office telephone: 041 2719571
Office hours: Tuesday and Thursday, 14.00-15.00
Email: ilda.mannino@univiu.org
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